
MATERIALE PENTRU CONFECTIONARE GRATII LA ȘC GALBENI

I.D.: 49070671

Data publicarii	21.08.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.648,27 RON - 3.648,27 RON

Descriere: PLASA BUZAU 8*2000*6000 9BUC * 222,69LEI = 2004,21LEI PLATBAND 4*40 48ML * 5,04LEI = 241,92LEI PLATBAND 5*40 48ML * 6,39LEI = 306,72LEI PLATBAND 4*50 24ML * 6,30LEI = 151,20LEI PLATBAND 5*50 18ML * 8,23LEI = 148,14LEI FIER PC 10 *12ML 6BUC * 20,59LEI = 123,54LEI PROFIL FIER 30*20*2 84ML * 5,20LEI = 436,80LEI DISC FLEX 125 METAL INOX 22BUC * 3,36LEI = 73,92LEI ELECTROZI SUPER TIT FIN 2,5 230BUC 0,42LEI = 96,60LEI MASCA SUDURA 1BUC * 10,08LEI = 10,08LEI MANUSI PROTECTIE 10BUC * 3,78LEI = 3,78LEI ZAVOR 2BUC * 6,72LEI = 13,44LEI PLACA PERFORATA 10BUC * 0,67LEI = 6,72LEI CORNIER 30
